
附件

公白镇东联村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第四批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 曾建省

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村三大丘

村小组

44162410510

1JC05775F00

010001

86.94 86.94

农村

宅基

地

2

王来发,

王福越,

李亚农

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村白坑村

小组

44162410510

1JC05197F00

010001

171.6

5

171.6

5

农村

宅基

地

3
胡益强,

胡益昌

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村胡屋村

小组

44162410510

1JC05386F00

010001

86.27 47.93

农村

宅基

地

4

王秋文,

王继承,

王新华,

王志光,

李雪英,

王章运,

王月娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村白坑村

小组

44162410510

1JC05209F00

010001

315.0

6

315.0

6

农村

宅基

地

5 王国要

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村白坑村

小组

44162410510

1JC05210F00

010001

17.01 17.01

农村

宅基

地

6 邱国娣

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村柳树村

小组

44162410510

1JC05610F00

010001

66.62 66.62

农村

宅基

地

7
王培坤,

王培堂

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村山辽村

小组

44162410510

1JC05030F00

010001

202.3

7

239.6

6

农村

宅基

地

8 王镜波

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村白坑村

小组

44162410510

1JC05225F00

010001

111.1

9

160.1

0

农村

宅基

地

9 王运生

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村白坑村

小组

44162410510

1JC05232F00

010001

98.12
228.9

3

农村

宅基

地

10 王伟雄 宅基地使用 河源市和平 44162410510 101.2 199.2 农村



权/房屋所

有权

县公白镇东

联村眼人村

小组

1JC05424F00

010001

7 7 宅基

地

11 殷运田

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村柳树村

小组

44162410510

1JC05654F00

010001

100.5

2

233.7

1

农村

宅基

地

12 曾炳娇

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村柳树村

小组

44162410510

1JC05655F00

010001

128.5

0

184.4

4

农村

宅基

地

13 王环稳

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村山辽村

小组

44162410510

1JC05050F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

50.49 平

方米,超

出批准

建筑面

积

411.70

平方米

14 王小浓

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村新基村

小组

44162410510

1JC05435F00

010001

64.98 64.98

农村

宅基

地

15 王格厂

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村新基村

小组

44162410510

1JC05438F00

010001

65.61
142.0

1

农村

宅基

地

16 王文新

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村眼人村

小组

44162410510

1JC05258F00

020001

78.22
139.2

4

农村

宅基

地

17 曾青

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村三大丘

村小组

44162410510

1JC05673F00

010001

52.63 52.63

农村

宅基

地

18 王热核

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村新基村

小组

44162410510

1JC05465F00

020001

93.48
199.3

9

农村

宅基

地

19 王小铃

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村山辽村

小组

44162410510

1JC05079F00

010001

81.82
160.5

3

农村

宅基

地

20 王国营
宅基地使用

权/房屋所

河源市和平

县公白镇东

44162410510

1JC05479F00

150.0

0

186.5

6

农村

宅基

超出批

准宗地



有权 联村社塘村

小组

010001 地 面积

190.22

平方米

21 王小洪

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村眼人村

小组

44162410510

1JC05318F00

010001

92.66 77.42

农村

宅基

地

22 王石彬

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村新基村

小组

44162410510

1JC05326F00

010001

167.6

0

243.9

0

农村

宅基

地

23 王伟中

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村眼人村

小组

44162410510

1JC05331F00

010001

83.19
224.6

1

农村

宅基

地

24 曹新华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村曹屋村

小组

44162410510

1JC05540F00

010001

84.00
190.4

2

农村

宅基

地

25 曹亚托

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村曹屋村

小组

44162410510

1JC05542F00

010001

82.01
210.1

2

农村

宅基

地

26 曾栋

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村三大丘

村小组

44162410510

1JC05759F00

020001

150.0

0

288.2

1

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

21.58 平

方米

27
王财智,

王树挺

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村新基村

小组

44162410510

1JC05354F00

010001

163.9

5

425.1

3

农村

宅基

地

28 曹运城

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村曹屋村

小组

44162410510

1JC05543F00

010001

150.0

0

282.1

7

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

127.29

平方米

29 曾月苟

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县公白镇东

联村三大丘

村小组

44162410510

1JC05760F00

010001

38.96 18.66

农村

宅基

地


